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Direction
Four Peary / Choisy Sud — Porte d'Italie - Hélène Boucher

28 stops

Open route schedule

Four Peary / Choisy Sud

Charles Jules Vaillant

Quartier du Port

Choisy-le-Roi Rer

Général Leclerc

René Panhard

Panhard - Hugo

Mairie de Thiais

Perreux

Louis Duperrey

Piscine

Cité du Moulin Vert

Camille Risch

Paul Armangot

Julian Grimau - Voie Verte

Edouard Tremblay

Lurçat - Luisette

Division Leclerc

Villejuif - Louis Aragon

Guynemer - Maxime Gorki

Paul Vaillant-Couturier - Hôpital Paul Brousse - Métro

Route schedule
Four Peary / Choisy Sud — Porte d'Italie - Hélène Boucher

Monday 04:55-00:45
+1

Tuesday 04:55-00:45
+1

Wednesday 04:55-01:45
+1

Thursday 04:55-00:45
+1

Friday 04:55-01:46
+1

Saturday 04:55-01:45
+1

Sunday 05:40-00:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Four Peary / Choisy Sud

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Dispensaire Danielle Casanova

Henri Barbusse

Dauphin - Anatole France

Le Kremlin-Bicêtre - Métro

Convention - Fontainebleau

Roger Salengro - Fontainebleau

Porte d'Italie - Hélène Boucher



Direction
Porte d'Italie - Métro — Four Peary / Choisy Sud

29 stops

Open route schedule

Porte d'Italie - Métro

Roger Salengro - Fontainebleau

Convention - Fontainebleau

Le Kremlin-Bicêtre - Métro

Dauphin - Anatole France

Henri Barbusse

Dispensaire Danielle Casanova

Jean Jaurès

Guynemer - Place des Fusillés

Guynemer - Maxime Gorki

Villejuif - Louis Aragon

Division Leclerc

Lurçat - Luisette

Edouard Tremblay

Paul Armangot

Camille Risch

Cité du Moulin Vert

Piscine

Louis Duperrey

Perreux

Mairie

Panhard - Hugo

René Panhard

Général Leclerc

Choisy-le-Roi Rer

Route schedule
Porte d'Italie - Métro — Four Peary / Choisy Sud

Monday 05:30-01:18
+1

Tuesday 05:30-01:18
+1

Wednesday 05:30-02:22
+1

Thursday 05:30-01:18
+1

Friday 05:30-02:22
+1

Saturday 05:30-02:22
+1

Sunday 06:00-01:18
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte d'Italie - Métro

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-185-225354206-3599156553


Quartier du Port

Charles Jules Vaillant

Crèche Jean Effel

Four Peary / Choisy Sud

185 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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